
First Place 
Votes (5 Points)

Second Place 
Votes (3 Points)

Third Place 
Votes (1 Point)

109 184 241
291 242 201
89 171 233

159 270 209
375 156 139

1023

1st place points 2nd place points 3rd place points Total Points
Deja Church 545 552 241 1338
Kierra Fletcher 1455 726 201 2382
Kamaria McDaniel 445 513 233 1191
Destiny Pitts 795 810 209 1814
Jordan Walker 1875 468 139 2482

Who should be elected Miss Basketball for 2017? You must choose a candidate for 1st place, 2nd place and 3rd 
place. The nominee with the most total "points" will be named the winner.

DESTINY PITTS - Detroit Country Day

DEJA CHURCH - Southfield A&T

Total Votes Cast

2017 Miss Basketball Ballot

KAMARIA McDANIEL - Dearborn Hts Robichaud

Answer Options

JORDAN WALKER - Mona Shores

KIERRA FLETCHER - Warren Cousino


